NYSC 1 - 2013 - Youth A Boys

16-Feb-13
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Henry Gebauer

James Male
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Hugo Fleming
Max Brauer
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David Pearson

Max Polaski

Henry Choong
David Carr

16

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

William Eccleston
Joseph Choong

Alexander Macaulay
Hamish Barker
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Andrew Keat

Christopher Liechti
Thilo Borrmann
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Christopher Harris
Alexander Price
Joseph Barton
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Benjamin Barber
Luke Wood
Adam Price

22

Note: Victories are shown for the competitors listed on lhs. This means that a cell showing a hit is a victory against the competitor listed across the top of page
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Number of Hits per bout
Number of Competitors

Max Hits

Hits for 1000 points

Point per hit

Total possible hits




